DISCHARGING RESISTORS 2 PCS KIT;
DISCHARGING RESISTOR KIT
3AUA0000101974
Product ID 3AUA0000101974
ABB Type Designation DISCHARGING RESISTORS 2 PCS KIT
Catalog Description DISCHARGING RESISTORS 2 PCS KIT; DISCHARGING RESISTOR KIT
Long Description DISCHARGING RESISTORS 2 PCS KIT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85332900Customs Tariff Number
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/06/06
0.11 mmProduct Net Height
0.12 kgProduct Net Weight
0.11 mmProduct Net Width
0.11 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
Technical
POWER RESISTOR 4.7 KOHM, 66W 2PC.Technical Information
Additional Information
DISCHARGING RESISTOR KITProduct Name
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
42004304
SERVICE SUITCASE-EXPERT ACS880-04/-
04XT; SPAREPART KIT
Kit
PM9Y810G14
ACQ810-04-377A-4_-04-634A-4;
PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS
Kit
PM9Y850387A5G1 PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS Kit
PM9Y850500A5G1 PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS Kit
PM9Y850580A5G1 PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS Kit
PM9Y850650A5G1 PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS Kit
PM9YACSM1G1
ACSM1-04AS-390A-4_-04AM-500A-4;
PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS
Kit
PMY9YACSM1G1
ACSM1-04AS-390A-4_-04AM-500A-4;
PREV.MAINT. KIT, 9 YEARS
Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
23AUA0000101974
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/06/06